
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

18 

13 

12 

Name 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Robin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Germo KIMASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.115 

3:32.718 

3:37.483 

3:44.538 

Diff 

0.603 

5.368 

12.423 

4th Last Tm 

52.282 

56.024 

53.439 

55.441 

3rd Last Tm 

49.540 

50.345 

51.217 

56.288 

2nd Last Tm 

50.169 

49.850 

51.044 

54.330 

Last Tm 

53.684 

50.361 

55.858 

52.827 

Start Speed 

6.440 

6.138 

5.925 

5.652 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:12:20 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:36:49 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

28 

82 

32 

29 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 

Toivo UUSNA 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Lada Kalina 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.435 

3:43.644 

3:44.806 

3:45.765 

Diff 

7.209 

8.371 

9.330 

4th Last Tm 

52.963 

57.572 

54.618 

56.411 

3rd Last Tm 

51.564 

53.125 

54.339 

56.850 

2nd Last Tm 

51.334 

52.865 

56.040 

53.238 

Last Tm 

54.746 

54.060 

53.903 

53.380 

Start Speed 

5.828 

6.022 

5.906 

5.886 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:12:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:41:07 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

88 

98 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kevin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.009 

3:27.075 

3:38.225 

Diff 

2.066 

13.216 

4th Last Tm 

49.211 

52.627 

53.333 

3rd Last Tm 

48.825 

49.260 

55.891 

2nd Last Tm 

48.837 

49.535 

50.526 

Last Tm 

52.774 

50.134 

52.901 

Start Speed 

5.362 

5.519 

5.574 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:12:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:45:26 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

40 

2 

41 

Name 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Indrek ILVES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.795 

3:43.296 

3:48.108 

Diff 

9.501 

14.313 

4th Last Tm 

51.950 

56.343 

55.069 

3rd Last Tm 

50.440 

53.567 

54.354 

2nd Last Tm 

51.102 

54.705 

54.387 

Last Tm 

54.370 

52.861 

58.420 

Start Speed 

5.933 

5.820 

5.878 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:12:49 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:49:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

222 

7 

Name 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Nat/State 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Rutkauskas MS 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.581 

3:37.377 

3:38.334 

Diff 

5.796 

6.753 

4th Last Tm 

50.866 

51.954 

55.945 

3rd Last Tm 

50.390 

54.087 

52.078 

2nd Last Tm 

54.309 

51.387 

52.409 

Last Tm 

50.330 

53.769 

52.268 

Start Speed 

5.686 

6.180 

5.634 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:12:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:32 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 11:42 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

27 

88 

4 

39 

18 

40 

28 

222 

13 

98 

7 

2 

82 

12 

32 

29 

41 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Robin ALLIK 
Reno KÖÖTS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Martin VATTER 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Indrek ILVES 
Toivo UUSNA 
Germo KIMASK 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Albert PÄRTELSON 

Total Tm 

3:25.009 
3:27.075 
3:31.581 
3:32.115 
3:32.718 
3:33.795 
3:36.435 
3:37.377 
3:37.483 
3:38.225 
3:38.334 
3:43.296 
3:43.644 
3:44.538 
3:44.806 
3:45.765 
3:48.108 

Diff 

2.066 

6.572 

7.106 

7.709 

8.786 

11.426 

12.368 

12.474 

13.216 

13.325 

18.287 

18.635 

19.529 

19.797 

20.756 

23.099 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.115] 

4  [3:32.718] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.483] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.538] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.435] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.644] 

- 

4  [3:44.806] 

4  [3:45.765] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:25.009] 

4  [3:27.075] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.225] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.795] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.296] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.108] 

R5.  

- 

- 

4  [3:31.581] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.377] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.334] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

88 

4 

39 

18 

40 

28 

222 

13 

98 

7 

2 

82 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kevin ALLIK 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Robin ALLIK 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Martin VATTER 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Indrek ILVES 

Toivo UUSNA 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Rutkauskas MS 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.009 

3:27.075 

3:31.581 

3:32.115 

3:32.718 

3:33.795 

3:36.435 

3:37.377 

3:37.483 

3:38.225 

3:38.334 

3:43.296 

3:43.644 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:14 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

12 

32 

29 

41 

Name 

Germo KIMASK 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.538 

3:44.806 

3:45.765 

3:48.108 

M1.  

30 

29 

28 

27 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:14 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

39 

4 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.705 

3:26.300 

3:26.812 

3:30.236 

Diff 

3.595 

4.107 

7.531 

4th Last Tm 

49.123 

52.776 

50.152 

51.158 

3rd Last Tm 

48.623 

48.970 

49.611 

52.751 

2nd Last Tm 

48.418 

49.532 

52.313 

50.546 

Last Tm 

51.039 

49.137 

49.049 

50.270 

Start Speed 

5.502 

5.885 

5.687 

5.511 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:23 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:17 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

222 

18 

40 

28 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.388 

3:32.407 

3:35.506 

5.762 

Diff 

3.019 

6.118 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.610 

52.976 

53.863 

3rd Last Tm 

50.042 

50.681 

53.636 

2nd Last Tm 

50.447 

53.237 

51.211 

Last Tm 

52.704 

49.608 

50.921 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.585 

5.905 

5.875 

5.762 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:31 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:27 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

13 

98 

Name 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Aivo OJALA 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.936 

3:34.508 

3:35.410 

Diff 

1.572 

2.474 

4th Last Tm 

53.927 

52.004 

50.781 

3rd Last Tm 

51.104 

50.631 

51.393 

2nd Last Tm 

51.102 

50.827 

54.910 

Last Tm 

51.162 

55.132 

52.893 

Start Speed 

5.641 

5.914 

5.433 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:14:10 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:35 



Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

2 

82 

12 

Name 

Indrek ILVES 

Toivo UUSNA 

Germo KIMASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Laps 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:35.125 

2:51.829 

0.000 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.399 

57.034 

3rd Last Tm 

51.250 

57.034 

2nd Last Tm 

51.669 

54.197 

Last Tm 

53.973 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.834 

7.014 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:45 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:18:32 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

41 

32 

29 

Name 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Murakas Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:54.745 

3:55.287 

5.961 

Diff 

0.542 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.892 

56.602 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.132 

59.897 

2nd Last Tm 

57.669 

55.917 

Last Tm 

55.253 

56.656 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.799 

6.215 

5.961 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:13:54 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:34 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 13:42 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

27 

39 

4 

222 

88 

18 

7 

13 

2 

98 

40 

41 

32 

82 

28 

29 

12 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Robin ALLIK 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Aivo OJALA 
Indrek ILVES 
Martin VATTER 
Reno KÖÖTS 
Albert PÄRTELSON 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Toivo UUSNA 
Laur JOHANNES 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Germo KIMASK 

Total Tm 

3:22.705 
3:26.300 
3:26.812 
3:29.388 
3:30.236 
3:32.407 
3:32.936 
3:34.508 
3:35.125 
3:35.410 
3:35.506 
3:54.745 
3:55.287 

Diff 

3.595 

4.107 

6.683 

7.531 

9.702 

10.231 

11.803 

12.420 

12.705 

12.801 

32.040 

32.582 

R1.  

4  [3:22.705] 

4  [3:26.300] 

4  [3:26.812] 

- 

4  [3:30.236] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.388] 

- 

4  [3:32.407] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.506] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.936] 

4  [3:34.508] 

- 

4  [3:35.410] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.125] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.745] 

4  [3:55.287] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:01 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

39 

4 

88 

18 

222 

13 

40 

7 

98 

2 

28 

82 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Martin VATTER 

Indrek ILVES 

Laur JOHANNES 

Toivo UUSNA 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Milrem Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.009 

3:32.115 

3:31.581 

3:27.075 

3:32.718 

3:37.377 

3:37.483 

3:33.795 

3:38.334 

3:38.225 

3:43.296 

3:36.435 

3:43.644 

M1.  

50 

40 

42 

45 

39 

36 

35 

38 

33 

34 

32 

37 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:22.705 

3:26.300 

3:26.812 

3:30.236 

3:32.407 

3:29.388 

3:34.508 

3:35.506 

3:32.936 

3:35.410 

3:35.125 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

38 

40 

36 

33 

37 

34 

35 

30 

30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

85 

84 

84 

77 

76 

71 

71 

70 

68 

67 

67 

61 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

32 

41 

29 

12 

Name 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Germo KIMASK 

Entrant 

Murakas Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

JP Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda CRX 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.806 

3:48.108 

3:45.765 

3:44.538 

M1.  

29 

27 

28 

30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:55.287 

3:54.745 

M2.  

31 

32 

30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

60 

59 

58 

30 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

28 

29 

82 

Name 

Germo KIMASK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Toivo UUSNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda CRX 

Lada Kalina 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:34.174 

3:36.503 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.329 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.131 

54.070 

3rd Last Tm 

51.499 

54.963 

2nd Last Tm 

53.918 

51.177 

Last Tm 

51.011 

50.409 

Start Speed 

5.615 

5.884 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:19 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:38:43 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

98 

40 

32 

41 

Name 

Martin VATTER 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.989 

3:42.054 

3:43.638 

3:44.527 

Diff 

8.065 

9.649 

10.538 

4th Last Tm 

51.564 

54.827 

56.694 

54.110 

3rd Last Tm 

52.350 

55.007 

53.822 

54.323 

2nd Last Tm 

50.618 

53.673 

53.555 

53.753 

Last Tm 

53.892 

52.774 

53.567 

56.671 

Start Speed 

5.565 

5.773 

6.000 

5.670 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:42:53 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

2 

13 

Name 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Indrek ILVES 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.450 

3:35.750 

3:36.294 

Diff 

4.300 

4.844 

4th Last Tm 

51.202 

54.606 

52.161 

3rd Last Tm 

49.625 

51.311 

54.933 

2nd Last Tm 

50.716 

51.421 

50.781 

Last Tm 

54.293 

52.683 

52.543 

Start Speed 

5.614 

5.729 

5.876 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:35 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:47:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

222 

88 

18 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.635 

3:31.252 

3:32.328 

Diff 

0.617 

1.693 

4th Last Tm 

51.087 

51.756 

53.759 

3rd Last Tm 

50.344 

52.439 

51.356 

2nd Last Tm 

50.530 

50.082 

50.255 

Last Tm 

53.130 

51.485 

51.225 

Start Speed 

5.544 

5.490 

5.733 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:44 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:51:37 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

4 

39 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.652 

3:26.299 

3:33.580 

Diff 

0.647 

7.928 

4th Last Tm 

50.584 

52.567 

50.941 

3rd Last Tm 

48.857 

49.105 

53.382 

2nd Last Tm 

48.740 

49.359 

50.698 

Last Tm 

52.062 

49.675 

53.012 

Start Speed 

5.409 

5.593 

5.547 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:51 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:55:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 15:42 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

27 

4 

222 

88 

7 

18 

39 

98 

12 

2 

13 

28 

40 

32 

41 

29 

82 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Robin ALLIK 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Martin VATTER 
Germo KIMASK 
Indrek ILVES 
Aivo OJALA 
Laur JOHANNES 
Reno KÖÖTS 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Albert PÄRTELSON 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Toivo UUSNA 

Total Tm 

3:25.652 
3:26.299 
3:30.635 
3:31.252 
3:31.450 
3:32.328 
3:33.580 
3:33.989 
3:34.174 
3:35.750 
3:36.294 
3:36.503 
3:42.054 
3:43.638 
3:44.527 

Diff 

0.647 

4.983 

5.600 

5.798 

6.676 

7.928 

8.337 

8.522 

10.098 

10.642 

10.851 

16.402 

17.986 

18.875 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.174] 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.503] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.989] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.054] 

4  [3:43.638] 

4  [3:44.527] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.450] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.750] 

4  [3:36.294] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:30.635] 

4  [3:31.252] 

- 

4  [3:32.328] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:25.652] 

4  [3:26.299] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.580] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:14:59 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

4 

88 

39 

222 

18 

7 

98 

13 

40 

2 

28 

32 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kevin ALLIK 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Martin VATTER 

Aivo OJALA 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Indrek ILVES 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Ford Ka 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.009 

3:31.581 

3:27.075 

3:32.115 

3:37.377 

3:32.718 

3:38.334 

3:38.225 

3:37.483 

3:33.795 

3:43.296 

3:36.435 

3:44.806 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

36 

39 

33 

34 

35 

38 

32 

37 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:22.705 

3:26.812 

3:30.236 

3:26.300 

3:29.388 

3:32.407 

3:32.936 

3:35.410 

3:34.508 

3:35.506 

3:35.125 

3:55.287 

M2.  

50 

42 

39 

45 

40 

38 

37 

34 

36 

33 

35 

30 

31 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.652 

3:26.299 

3:31.252 

3:33.580 

3:30.635 

3:32.328 

3:31.450 

3:33.989 

3:36.294 

3:42.054 

3:35.750 

3:36.503 

3:43.638 

M3.  

50 

45 

40 

37 

42 

38 

39 

36 

33 

31 

34 

32 

30 

Total points 

150 

129 

124 

122 

118 

115 

109 

104 

104 

102 

101 

99 

90 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

41 

12 

82 

29 

Name 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Germo KIMASK 

Toivo UUSNA 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

M1. Total Tm 

3:48.108 

3:44.538 

3:43.644 

3:45.765 

M1.  

27 

30 

31 

28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:54.745 

M2.  

32 

DNS 

30 

30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:44.527 

3:34.174 

M3.  

29 

35 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

88 

65 

61 

58 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

27 

222 

88 

98 

40 

12 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Germo KIMASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Audi A1 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:10.251 

5:11.658 

5:19.315 

5:21.209 

5:32.612 

5:59.072 

Diff 

1.407 

9.064 

10.958 

22.361 

48.821 

4th Last Tm 

49.233 

53.342 

52.438 

52.220 

56.659 

54.204 

3rd Last Tm 

49.359 

50.375 

53.787 

51.458 

57.183 

55.931 

2nd Last Tm 

50.199 

49.650 

51.421 

51.867 

53.407 

54.248 

Last Tm 

54.505 

49.812 

51.086 

51.999 

53.224 

1:17.847 

Start Speed 

5.369 

5.608 

5.501 

5.998 

6.341 

6.364 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:17 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Semi-Final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:25:20 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 16:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

4 

13 

39 

7 

2 

Name 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Aivo OJALA 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:06.708 

5:14.192 

5:17.029 

5:17.385 

5:18.163 

Diff 

7.484 

10.321 

10.677 

11.455 

4th Last Tm 

49.495 

50.639 

50.148 

54.059 

50.939 

3rd Last Tm 

53.109 

51.015 

50.198 

50.788 

50.845 

2nd Last Tm 

49.312 

51.001 

52.420 

51.853 

51.809 

Last Tm 

49.016 

50.756 

56.936 

51.478 

51.718 

Start Speed 

5.578 

6.290 

5.870 

5.960 

6.527 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:25 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Semi-Final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:32:11 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

28 

32 

41 

82 

29 

Name 

Robin ALLIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Toivo UUSNA 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:24.397 

5:33.602 

5:40.389 

5:44.440 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

9.205 

15.992 

20.043 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.252 

53.941 

55.576 

55.317 

3rd Last Tm 

52.947 

55.826 

54.939 

55.873 

2nd Last Tm 

55.943 

54.894 

54.881 

55.680 

Last Tm 

52.166 

54.145 

54.961 

55.697 

Start Speed 

6.003 

5.999 

6.613 

6.082 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:33 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:59:29 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 17:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

222 

39 

88 

13 

27 

Name 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Marko MURU 

Nat/State 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Audi A1 

Ford Ka 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Rutkauskas MS 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:19.867 

5:22.504 

5:31.037 

5:40.617 

5:42.260 

0.000 

Diff 

2.637 

11.170 

20.750 

22.393 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.859 

53.510 

53.171 

57.397 

57.784 

3rd Last Tm 

54.974 

54.207 

56.677 

57.651 

56.919 

2nd Last Tm 

51.710 

54.268 

54.291 

56.219 

55.806 

Last Tm 

52.466 

50.951 

54.171 

53.384 

56.762 

Start Speed 

5.553 

5.740 

6.336 

6.345 

6.200 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:15:42 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Super1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:32:42 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 18:00 


